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Herrer Damer Juniorer Deltakere
1.pl 2.pl 3.pl 1.pl 2.pl 3.pl 1.pl 2.pl 3.pl Herrer Damer Juniorer Totalt
Ingar Gabrielsen Christer Jakobsen Lars Kofstad Andrea E. Hansen Rigmor Holdal Gunnlaug Fagernes Silje Kofstad Stian Gabrielsen Sofia Hultstedt 31 7 7 45
Mathias Reinertsen Ole Skivik Rune Falmér Gunnlaug Fagernes Gina Herigstad Larsen Anne-Berit Lauritzen Henning Wolden Skog Max @stbergh Henrik Flatgy Bergesen 33 5 7 45
Ole Aalbotsjord Christer Jakobsen Aleksander Larsen Rigmor Holdal Hilde Heikkilee Evy Olsen Silje Kofstad Stian Gabrielsen Mathias Hokland 30 5 5 40
94 17 19 130
Ingar Gabrielsen Christer Jakobsen Ole Skivik Gunnlaug Fagernes Roshild Jensen Barbro Hultsted Henning Wolden Skog Sofia Hultstedt Silje Kotstad 27 10 7 a4
Henrik Hansen Ole Aalbotsjord Mathias Reinertsen Roshild Jensen Anne-Berit Lauritzen Gunnlaug Fagernes Sofia Hultstedt Havar Wolden Skog Vemund Rye Holmboe 25 8 8 41
Mats Tore Jensen John R. Kristoffersen Jgrn Ryeng Gunnlaug Fagernes Mariann Kleiven Ragnhild Kristoffersen Vemund Rye Holmboe Henrik F. Bergesen Joakim Theodorsen 42 8 6 56
Steffen Sjursen John @yvind Hafeld Ruben Gabrielsen Gunnlaug Fagernes Rigmor Holdal Tone Saterhaug Havar Wolden Skog Karoline S. Helgesen Sofia Hultstedt 31 9 8 48
Torbjgrn Sundqvist Thomas Danielsen John @yvind Hafeld Roshild Jensen Merete Nelvik Mariann Kleiven Joakim Theodorsen Silje Kofstad Sofia Hultstedt 40 12 7 59
Thomas Hansen Glenn Chr. Nilsen Halvar Mikalsen Hilde Heikkilae Roshild Jensen Marita Berglund Havar Wolden Skog Henning Wolden Skog Stian Gabrielsen 35 11 8 54
Kris Henriksen Ingar Gabrielsen Sten-Jonny Kildahl Merethe Nelvik Roshild Jensen Ragnhild Kristoffersen Vemund Rye Holmboe Joakim Theodorsen Sigurd Gohli 30 10 8 48
Rune Barmark Henrik Hansen Stein Roger Holdal Gunnlaug Fagernes Mariann Kleiven Ragnhild Kristoffersen Havar Wolden Skog Sigurd Gohli Karoline S. Helgesen 35 13 9 57
John @yvind Hafeld Tommy Pedersen Ole Skivik Jorid Barmark Andrea Hansen Gunnlaug Fagernes Havar Wolden Skog Max @stbergh Martin Nilsen 30 11 6 47
Christer Jakobsen Henrik Hansen Rune Barmark Andrea Hansen Gunnlaug Fagernes Ragnhild Kristoffersen Henning Wolden Skog Vemund R. Holmboe Havar Wolden Skog 38 11 10 59
Thomas Danielsen John @yvind Hafeld Aleksander Larsen Andrea Hansen Ragnhild Kristoffersen Mariann Kleiven Vemund Rye Holmboe Sofia Hultstedt Henning Wolden Skog
333 103 77
Aleksander Larsen Rune Barmark Mathias Lauritzen Jorid Barmark Hilde Heikkilze Merethe Nelvik Nina Mortensen Tord Hermansen Sofia Hultstedt 38 16 6 60
@yvin Kulseng Ole Aalbotsjord P&l Mastervik Karoline S. Helgesen Tone Saeterhaug Hilde Heikkilee Henrik F. Bergesen Henning W. Skog Simen Rugedal 43 9 6 58
Thomas Danielsen Aleksander Larsen Christer Jakobsen Andrea Hansen Roshild Jensen Cecilia Lindmark Karoline Brox Joakim Kr. Hansen Vemund R. Holmboe 52 19 7 78
Dag Jostein Arild Sigbjgrn Eide @yvin Kulseng Mariann Kleiven Rigmor Holdal Hilde Heikkilee Mathias Hokland Sofia Hultstedt Kristoffer S. Helgesen 45 15 9 69
John @yvind Hafeld Tommy Petersen Ketil Larsen Andrea Hansen Tone Saeterhaug Cecilia Lindmark Mathias Hokland Vemund R. Holmboe Kristoffer S. Helgesen 49 13 8 70
Christer Jakobsen Ingar Gabrielsen Aleksander Larsen Hilde Heikkilae Gunnlaug Fagernes Merethe Nelvik Julianne Wangsvik Silje Kofstad Tord Hermansen 35 12 8 55
Frode Nelvik Ingar Gabrielsen Johnny Bakken Merethe Nelvik Roshild Jensen Andrea Hansen Sofia Hulstedt Kristoffer S. Helgesen Julianne Wangsvik 30 10 13 53
Kare Jacob Sgrgard Aleksander Larsen Frank Havn Mariann Kleiven Karoline S. Helgesen Gunnlaug Fagernes Vemund Rye Holmboe Henrik Fl. Bergesen Sofia Hultstedt 38 13 11 62
Ingar Gabrielsen Christer Jakobsen Rune Barmark Rigmor Holdal Andrea Hansen Mariann Kleiven Kristoffer S. Helgesen Nina Mortensen Silje Kofstad 43 12 11 66
Dag Jostein Arild John @yvind Hafeld Mathias Reinertsen Merethe Nelvik Mariann Kleiven Andrea Hansen Silje Kofstad Kristoffer S. Helgesen Sofia Hultstedt
373 119 79
Oddgeir Nylund Dag Jostein Arild Trond M. Thorbjgrnsen Andrea Hansen Roshild Jensen Mariann Kleiven Stian Tjgnndal Lars Kofstad Sigurd Gohli 33 9 6 48
Mathias Reinertsen Mathias Laurtizen John @yvind Hafeld Andrea Hansen Tone Saeterhaug Jorid Barmark Stian Tjgnndal Karoline S. Helgesen Lars Kofstad 32 10 10 52
Mathias Lauritzen Eddie Solheim Andreas Jacobsen Gunnlaug Fagernes Hilde Heikkilee Jorid Barmark Karoline S. Helgesen Kim Jgrgen Saetern Henrik F. Bergesen 33 7 10 50
Ingar Gabrielsen Rune Barmark Christer Jakobsen Gunnlaug Fagernes Mariann Kleiven Andrea Hansen Kristoffer S. Helgesen Tord Hermansen Karoline S. Helgesen 42 15 11 68
Christer Jakobsen Rune Barmark John R. Kristoffersen Andrea Hansen Mariann Kleiven Roshild Jensen Kristoffer S. Helgesen Sofia Hultstedt Henrik F. Bergesen 48 13 9 70
Mathias Reinertsen Tommy Petersen Aleksander Larsen Cecilia Lindmark Tone Saeterhaug Mariann Kleiven Karoline S. Helgesen Tord Hermansen Nina Mortensen 47 14 12 73
Dag Jostein Arild Tommy Petersen Henrik Hansen Mariann Kleiven Roshild Jensen Hilde Heikkilee Karoline S. Helgesen Kristoffer S. Helgesen Sigurd Gohli 57 14 7 78
Mats Tore Jensen Thomas Danielsen John @yvind Hafeld Mariann Kleiven Ragnhild Kristoffersen Jorid Barmark Kristoffer S. Helgesen Karoline S. Helgesen Marius A.D. Pettersen 46 17 15 78
Tommy Petersen Mathias Reinertsen Dag Jostein Arild Roshild Jensen Merethe Nelvik Mariann Kleiven Karoline S. Helgesen Vemund R. Holmboe Marius A.D. Pettersen 58 15 13 86
Dag Jostein Arild Tommy Petersen Mats Tore Jensen Jorid Barmark Andrea Hansen Mariann Kleiven Karoline S. Helgesen Mathias Hokland Kristoffer S. Helgesen
396 114 93
John @yvind Hafeld Christer Jakobsen Tore Nicolaisen Kaja Bjgrndal Andrea Hansen Merethe Nelvik Lars Kofstad Jonas Baardsen Henrik Hansen 30 9 10 49
Mathias Reinertsen Christer Jakobsen Aleksander Larsen Roshild Jensen Kine Arntzen Mariann Kleiven Jonas Baardsen Stian Tjgnndal Tord Hermansen 53 12 9 74
John R. Kristoffersen Thomas Danielsen Mathias Reinertsen Mariann Kleiven Roshild Jensen Merethe Nelvik Mathias Lauritzen Henrik Hansen Kim Jgrgen Saetern 46 15 11 72
Sven Ivan Johansen Thomas Danielsen Christer Jakobsen Jorid Barmark Rigmor Holdal Roshild Jensen Jonas Baardsen Stian Tjgnndal Tord Hermansen 40 11 13 64
John @yvind Hafeld Aleksander Larsen Jan Arntsen Kaja Bjgrndal Andrea Hansen Mariann Kleiven Kristoffer S. Helgesen Karoline S. Helgesen Sofia Hultstedt 50 14 4 68
Christer Jakobsen Mathias Reinertsen Jan Frode Pedersen Kine Arntzen Mariann Kleiven Andrea Hansen Jonas Baardsen Kristoffer S. Helgesen Stian Tjgnndal 47 16 11 74
Mathias Reinertsen Christer Jakobsen Jan Frode Pedersen Mariann Kleiven Roshild Jensen Rigmor Holdal Jonas Baardsen Stian Tjgnndal Karoline S. Helgesen 48 12 10 70
Ivar Gjertsen Svein Ake Ek Ingar Gabrielsen Kaja Bjgrndal Jorid Barmark Andrea Hansen Lars Kofstad Jonas Baardsen Karoline S. Helgesen 27 10 9 46
Steinar Andersen Ingar Gabrielsen Dag Jostein Arild Roshild Jensen Andrea Hansen Jorid Barmark Jonas Baardsen Henrik Hansen Stian Tjgnndal 39 12 14 65
Mathias Reinertsen Ingar Gabrielsen Dag Jostein Arild Merethe Nelvik Andrea Hansen Roshild Jensen Jonas Baardsen Henrik Hansen Stian Tjgnndal
380 111 91
Lars Chr. Nygard Thomas Danielsen Svein Ake Ek Mette Karlsen Kaja Bjgrndal Rigmor Holdal Mathias Reinertsen Stian Tjgnndal Lars Kofstad 36 11 11 58
Simen S. Jensen Frode Nelvik Aleksander Larsen Mariann Kleiven Andrea Hansen Roshild Jensen Karoline Brox Marius Nelvik Jonas Baardsen 57 13 14 84
Svein Ake Ek Simen S. Jensen Frank Havn Tone Saterhaug Merethe Nelvik Mariann Kleiven Karoline Brox Jonas Baardsen Runar Smaaskjeer 39 13 9 61
Ingar Gabrielsen Jan Helge Johnsen Svein Ake Ek Andrea Hansen Roshild Jensen Mariann Kleiven Karoline Brox Stian Tjgnndal Jonas Baardsen 35 9 7 51
Simen S. Jensen Martin Olsen Frode Nelvik Roshild Jensen Andrea Hansen Mariann Kleiven Jonas Baardsen Lars Kofstad Tord Hermansen 48 15 10 73
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Big Thon Tourn. Svolvaer
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Big Thon Tourn. Harstad
Thon Tourn. Svolvaer
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Nordland Masters Svolvaer
Nordland Masters Br.sund
Nordland Masters Bodg
Nordland Masters Fauske
Nordland Masters Rana
Nordland Masters Sortland
Nordland Masters Mosjgen
Nordland Masters Bodg
MASTERFINALE

VINNERE AV MASTERS
Herrer

VINNERE AV MASTERS

John R. Kristoffersen
Martin Olsen
Steinar Andersen
Svein Ake Ek

Christer Jakobsen
Geir Ove Strand
Christer Jakobsen
Lars Chr. Nygard
Aleksander Larsen
Ivar Gjertsen
Thor K. Brandth
Sven Ivan Johansen
Sven Ivan Johansen

Ole Aalbotsjord
Tor Pedersen
Kurt J. Vatnan

Thomas Antonsen
Ingar Gabrielsen
Ingar Gabrielsen

Kent Inge Hagfors

Martin Olsen
Christer Jakobsen

Ingar Gabrielsen
Thor K. Brandth
Simen S. Jensen
Tor Pedersen
Kent Inge Hagfors
Christer Jakobsen
Christer Jakobsen
Svein Roger Olsen
Ingar Gabrielsen

Ingar Gabrielsen
Ingar Gabrielsen
Sven Ivan Johansen
Ingar Gabrielsen
Simen S. Jensen
Ketil Larsen
Simen S. Jensen
Petter Hansen
Jan Helge Johnsen

Jan Helge Johnsen
Stian Lilleng
Bjgrn Tore Myrvang
Tommy Pedersen
Martin Olsen
Ingar Gabrielsen
Christian Elstad
Jan Helge Johnsen
Simen S. Jensen

Dag Jostein Arild
Thomas Danielsen
Mathias Reinertsen

Svein Ake Ek
Sven Ivan Johansen
Christer Jakoobsen

Ingar Gabrielsen

Jan Helge Johnsen

Simen S. Jensen

Andrea Hansen

Jan Frode Pedersen
Christer Jakobsen
Simen S. Jensen
Simen S. Jensen

Ivar Gjertsen
Kent Inge Hagfors
Martin Olsen
Aleksander Larsen
Ingar Gabrielsen
Frode Andresen
Oskar Kristiansen
Ingar Gabrielsen
Simen S. Jensen

Viggo Bringslimark
Ole Aalbotsjord
Geir Ove Strand
Ingar Gabrielsen

Jan Helge Johnsen

Thomas Antonsen

Christer Jakobsen
Simen S. Jensen

Kent Inge Hagfors

Christer Jakobsen
Jens Vidar Stendal
Ingar Gabrielsen
Ingar Gabrielsen
Sturla Andreassen
Simen S. Jensen
Ingar Gabrielsen
Olav J. Olsen
Christer Jakobsen

Svein Roger Olsen
Trond V. Vatnan
Thomas R. Holmboe
Simen S. Jensen
Christian Nikolaisen
Petter Hansen
Thom E. Wangsvik
Glenn M. Pedersen
Simen S. Jensen

Inge M. Lind
Kent Inge Hagfors
Harald Raanes
Ole Aalbotsjord
Inge Sneberg
Jimmie Welde
Tommy Pedersen
Ingar Gabrielsen
Anders Larsen

2012 - 2013
2014
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

2009 - 2010 - 2014

Kare Jacob Sgrgard

Aleksander Larsen
Christer Jakobsen
Lars Chr. Nygard

Eddie Solheim
Tommy Pedersen
John R. Kristoffersen
Sven Ivan Johansen
Per Martin Solli
John @yvind Hafeld
Geir Ove Strand
Svein Ake Ek
Jan Helge Johnsen

Ingar Gabrielsen
Geir Ove Strand
Oskar Kristiansen
Inge Sneberg
Ole Aalbotsjord
Jonny @ien
Bjgrn Tore Myrvang
Bjgrn Tore Myrvang
John @yvind Hafeld

Simen S. Jensen
Gunnlaug Fagernes
Lars Chr. Nygérd
Harald Raanes
Fredrik Martinussen
Johnny Bakken
Kent Inge Hagfors
Thomas Fr. Fagerstrom
Kent Inge Hagfors

Are Hansen
Frank Iversen
Gunnlaug Fagernes
Jan Helge Johnsen
Tor Pedersen
Jan Helge Johnsen
Bjgrn Tore Myrvang
Janne Monsen
Petter Hansen

Bjgrnar Johansen
Ingar Gabrielsen
Kent Inge Hagfors
Torstein Aselid
Ingar Gabrielsen
Jan Helge Johnsen
Torstein Aselid
Eddie Solheim
Ingar Gabrielsen

Mariann Kleiven
Merethe Nelvik
Sonja Wahlberg
Andrea Hansen

Gunnlaug Fagernes
Kaja Bjgrndal
Heidi Thorstensen
Andrea Hansen
Kaja Bjgrndal
Kaja Bjgrndal
Rosaly Gabrielsen
Kaja Bjgrndal
Andrea Hansen

Ann L. H. Andersen
Gunnlaug Fagernes

Roshild Jensen
Andrea Hansen
Andrea Hansen
Roshild Jensen

Andrea Hansen
Nina Paulsen
Ann LH. Andersen
Hilde Heikkilae
Tone Saeterhaug
Andrea Hansen
Andrea Hansen
Rigmor Holdal
Kaja Bjgrndal

Renate Jakobsen
Tone Saeterhaug

Kine Arntzen

Hilde Heikkilae

Kaja Bjgrndal
Tone Saeterhaug

Kaja Bjgrndal
Rosaly Gabrielsen
Cathrine Bjerke
Tone Saeterhaug
Roshild Jensen
Tone Saeterhaug
Tove M. Johannessen
Tone Saeterhaug
Tove M. Johannessen

Roshild Jensen
Marit Larsen

Jonas Baardsen
Stian Tjgnndal
Stian Tjgnndal
Stian Tjgnndal

Lars Kofstad
Lars Kofstad
Lars Kofstad
Karoline Brox

Karoline Brox
Tord Hermansen
Runar Smaaskjeer
Jonas Baardsen
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335
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51
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32
41

334

45
39

53
45
48
39
50

31
33
36
38
39
33
34
55

43
35
50
50
49
55
38
62

35

51
43
33
42
40
48

10
10
14

85

70
52
72

59
34
62
61
59
49
38
53

415

362

299

382

307
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VINNERE AV MASTERS
Juniorer

Vinnere av delturneringer

Merethe Nilsen
Jorid Barmark

Gunnlaug Fagernes

Vemund Rye Holmboe
Silje Kofstad
Karoline S. Helgesen
Jonas Baardsen
Stian Tjgnndal

Ingar Gabrielsen
Christer Jakobsen
Simen S. Jensen
Mathias Reinertsen
John @yvind Hafeld
Martin Olsen
Sven Ivan Johansen
Aleksander Larsen
Dag Jostein Arild
Ivar Gjertsen
Jan Helge Johnsen
John R. Kristoffersen
Kent Inge Hagfors
Lars Chr. Nygard
Steinar Andersen
Thor K. Brandth
Tor Pedersen
Mats Tore Jensen
Ole Aalbotsjord
Bjgrn Tore Myrvang
Christian Elstad
Frode Nelvik
Geir Ove Strand
Ketil Larsen
Kurt J. Vatnan
Mathias Lauritzen
Oddgeir Nylund
Petter Hansen
Stian Lilleng
Svein Roger Olsen
Svein Ake Ek
Thomas Antonsen
Thomas Danielsen
Tommy Pedersen
Tommy Petersen
@ivind Kulseng
Kare Jacob Sgrgard
Henrik Hansen
Steffen Sjursen
Torbjgrn Sundqvist
Thomas Hansen
Kris Henriksen
Rune Barmark

2011 - 2013
2012
2008

2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
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Andrea Hansen
Mariann Kleiven
Gunnlaug Fagernes
Kaja Bjgrndal
Roshild Jensen
Merethe Nelvik
Jorid Barmark
Hilde Heikkilze
Rigmor Holdal
Ann L. H. Andersen
Cecilia Lindmark
Heidi Thorstensen
Karoline S. Helgesen
Kine Arntzen
Mette Karlsen
Rosaly Gabrielsen
Sonja Wahlberg
Tone Seterhaug
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Jonas Baardsen
Kristoffer S. Helgesen
Karoline Brox
Karoline S. Helgesen
Stian Tjgnndal
Havar Wolden Skog
Vemund Rye Holmboe
Henning Wolden Skog
Lars Kofstad
Mathias Hokland
Sofia Hulstedt
Silje Kofstad
Henrik F. Bergesen
Julianne Wangsvik
Mathias Lauritzen
Mathias Reinertsen
Nina Mortensen
Joakim Theodorsen
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